MODEL POWER EFFICIENCY FLUX CRI CCT PF LIFE TIME DIAMENSION
(mm)
AL-HB-U50W 50 W 7000 lm Ø300 H:228.25
AL-HB-U75W 75 W
140 lm/watt
10500 lm
>80
2500K
>0.97
50000Hrs. Ø300 H:228.25
AL-HB-U100W 100 W 14000 lm - - Ø300 H:228.25
AL-HB-U150W 150 W 21000 lm 6500K 100000Hrs. Ø400 H:228.25
AL-HB-U200W 200 W 28000 lm Ø400 H:228.25
Excellent tranverse thermal conductivity,
the heat can be scattered to periphery efficiently,
the thermal difference between the light source
and housing reduced, long life even
used in high temperature work.
LED HIGH BAY